
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

SUPER COUPON
90 Mins Win & BTTS BTTS U/O 2.5 Gls

0 00:00 Saturday 4th 

1 12:45 8/11 MAN CITY 3/1 LIVERPOOL 3/1
2 17:15 1/16 CHELSEA 10/1 PORT VALE 25/1
3 20:00 9/1 SOUTHAMP 9/2 ARSENAL 2/7
4 15:00 1/2 HIBERNIAN 16/5 KILMARNO 5/1
5 15:00 4/5 MOTHERW 13/5 FALKIRK 16/5
6 15:00 2/9 RANGERS 5/1 DUNDEE UT 10/1
7 15:0011/10 ST MIRREN 12/5 ABERDEEN 23/10
8 15:00 3/1 ARBROATH 12/5 ST JOHNST 5/6
9 15:00 15/8 AYR 12/5 PARTICK TH 5/4

10 15:00 5/6 DUNFERMLI23/10 MORTON 3/1
11 15:0010/11 ROSS CO 12/5 AIRDRIE 11/4
12 15:00 7/5 COVE RAN 23/10 ALLOA 8/5
13 15:00 14/5 KELTY HEA 12/5 QUEEN OF 5/6
14 15:0010/11 MONTROSE 13/5 EAST FIFE 23/10
15 15:00 4/7 STENH'MUI 11/4 HAMILTON 21/5
16 15:00 4/9 CLYDE 10/3 STIRLING 9/2
17 15:00 6/10 EAST KILBR 3/1 ANNAN 7/2
18 15:00 7/2 EDINBURG 11/4 SPARTANS 8/13
19 15:00 11/8 FORFAR 12/5 ELGIN 13/8
20 15:0021/20 STRANRAE 5/2 DUMBARTO 21/10
21 13:00 6/10 REAL SOCI 3/1 LEVANTE 21/5
22 15:15 21/5 MALLORCA 16/5 REAL MADR 4/7
23 17:30 8/11 REAL BETIS 11/4 ESPANOL 7/2
24 20:00 2/1 ATL MADRI 11/4 BARCELON 23/20
25 13:00 8/5 CADIZ 12/5 CORDOBA 7/5
26 14:30 4/11 B LEVERKU 4/1 WOLFSBUR 6/1
27 14:30 6/1 FREIBURG 21/5 BAY MUNIC 4/11
28 14:30 8/15 M'GLADBAC 10/3 HEIDENHEI 9/2
29 14:30 11/5 W BREMEN 14/5 LEIPZIG 1/1
30 17:30 11/8 STUTTGAR 14/5 B DORTMU 8/5
31 14:00 1/1 SASSUOLO 9/4 CAGLIARI 14/5
32 17:00 3/1 VERONA 12/5 FIORENTIN 10/11
33 19:45 4/5 LAZIO 12/5 PARMA 18/5
34 16:00 5/6 STRASBOU 11/4 NICE 14/5
35 18:0023/10 BREST 5/2 RENNES 11/10
36 20:05 6/4 LILLE 5/2 LENS 8/5
37 15:30 4/9 PSV EINDH' 18/5 UTRECHT 9/2
38 17:45 3/10 AZ ALKMAA 21/5 FORT SITTA 7/1
39 20:00 5/4 AJAX 11/4 TWENTE 17/10
40 20:0023/10 EXCELSIOR 14/5 NEC 19/20
41 15:3019/20 NACIONAL 12/5 CLUB FOOT 13/5
42 18:00 5/1 MOREIREN 14/5 BRAGA 8/15
43 18:00 6/4 RIO AVE 9/4 ALVERCA 17/10
44 20:30 2/5 PORTO 16/5 FAMALICAO 7/1
45 12:30 15/8 GENCLERBI21/10 GOZTEPE 7/5
46 15:00 7/4 GAZISEHIR 12/5 ALANYASP 13/10
47 18:00 2/1 TRABZONS 11/4 GALATASA 21/20
48 12:0013/10 KAISERLAU 13/5 DUSSELDO 8/5
49 12:0021/20 MAGDEBUR 11/4 VFL BOCHU 2/1
50 13:00 7/5 QUEENS U 14/5 NEWINGTO 13/10
51 15:00 4/9 ANNAGH U 3/1 LOUGHGAL 5/1
52 15:00 4/7 ARDS FC 3/1 DUNDELA B 7/2
53 15:00 1/3 BALLINAMA 19/5 ARMAGH CI 6/1
54 15:00 8/13 INSTITUTE 3/1 WARRENP 16/5
55 15:00 4/6 LIMAVADY 14/5HARLAND & 3/1
56 15:00 8/11 BALLYMEN 5/2 BANGOR F 16/5
57 15:00 5/4 GLENAVON 11/5 PORTADOW 19/10
57 00:00 Sunday 5th 

58 16:30 11/8 WEST HAM 13/5 LEEDS 17/10
59 14:00 9/2 LIVINGSTO 3/1 HEARTS 4/7
60 16:30 9/2 DUNDEE 18/5 CELTIC 1/2

1 MAN 2/1 19/5 11/2 LIVE
2 CHE17/10 14/1 40/1 POR
3 SOU 15/1 13/2 9/5 ARS
4 HIB 2/1 9/2 19/2 KIL
5 MOT 11/4 4/1 7/1 FAL
6 RAN 7/4 7/1 16/1 DUN
7 ST 16/5 18/5 11/2 ABE
8 ARB 15/2 4/1 16/5 ST J
9 AYR 21/5 18/5 10/3 PAR

10 DUN 16/5 4/1 15/2 MO
11 ROS 3/1 19/5 13/2 AIR
12 COV 19/5 18/5 4/1 ALL
13 KEL 13/2 19/5 14/5 QUE
14 MO 13/5 19/5 5/1 EAS
15 STE 11/4 9/2 10/1 HAM
16 CLY 9/5 5/1 17/2 STI
17 EAS 15/8 4/1 13/2 ANN
18 EDI 15/2 4/1 23/10 SPA
19 FOR 7/2 18/5 4/1 ELG
20 STR 3/1 18/5 5/1 DU
21 REA 9/4 9/2 8/1 LEV
22 MAL 8/1 21/5 21/10 REA
23 REA 13/5 21/5 15/2 ESP
24 ATL 7/2 7/2 12/5 BAR
25 CAD 4/1 18/5 7/2 COR
26 B LE 13/8 5/1 10/1 WO
27 FRE 19/2 5/1 6/4 BAY 
28 M'G 19/10 9/2 8/1 HEI
29 W B 19/5 18/5 21/10LEIP
30 STU 13/5 10/3 3/1 B D
31 SAS 18/5 19/5 15/2 CAG
32 VER 15/2 4/1 10/3 FIO
33 LAZI 7/2 9/2 10/1 PAR
34 STR 5/2 19/5 6/1 NIC
35 BRE 11/2 19/5 3/1 REN
36 LILL 18/5 7/2 19/5 LEN
37 PSV 8/5 9/2 15/2 UTR
38 AZ A 8/5 11/2 12/1 FOR
39 AJA 14/5 7/2 10/3 TWE
40 EXC 21/5 7/2 21/10NEC
41 NAC 16/5 19/5 6/1 CLU
42 MO 12/1 5/1 11/4 BRA
43 RIO 21/5 18/5 5/1 ALV
44 POR 11/4 6/1 16/1 FAM
45 GEN 11/2 19/5 9/2 GOZ
46 GAZ 21/5 18/5 10/3 ALA
47 TRA 19/5 18/5 12/5 GAL
48 KAI 3/1 7/2 16/5 DUS
49 MA 12/5 18/5 19/5 VFL 
50 QUE 13/5 7/2 5/2 NE
51 ANN 12/5 5/1 11/1 LOU
52 ARD17/10 4/1 6/1 DUN
53 BAL 11/8 5/1 19/2 ARM
54 INS 15/8 4/1 6/1 WA
55 LIM 19/10 4/1 11/2 HAR
56 BAL 14/5 4/1 15/2 BAN
57 GLE 4/1 19/5 5/1 POR

58 WE 10/3 18/5 4/1 LEE
59 LIVI 17/2 9/2 11/5 HEA
60 DUN 15/2 9/2 13/8 CEL

1 8/15 11/8
2 11/8 8/15
3 10/11 4/5
4 8/11 1/1
5 4/5 10/11
6 10/11 4/5
7 8/11 1/1
8 10/11 4/5
9 4/6 11/10

10 10/11 4/5
11 4/5 10/11
12 8/11 1/1
13 4/5 10/11
14 8/13 6/5
15 1/1 8/11
16 4/6 11/10
17 4/7 5/4
18 8/11 1/1
19 4/6 11/10
20 4/6 11/10
21 4/5 10/11
22 4/6 11/10
23 4/5 10/11
24 4/9 13/8
25 8/13 6/5
26 4/6 11/10
27 8/13 6/5
28 4/6 11/10
29 4/9 13/8
30 2/5 7/4
31 1/1 8/11
32 1/1 8/11
33 11/10 4/6
34 4/6 11/10
35 8/11 1/1
36 4/6 11/10
37 4/7 5/4
38 8/11 1/1
39 1/2 6/4
40 4/9 13/8
41 5/6 5/6
42 11/10 4/6
43 4/5 10/11
44 5/4 4/7
45 10/11 4/5
46 4/6 11/10
47 1/2 6/4
48 1/2 6/4
49 1/2 6/4
50 4/11 15/8
51 1/1 8/11
52 1/2 6/4
53 4/7 5/4
54 8/15 11/8
55 8/15 11/8
56 5/6 5/6
57 5/6 5/6

58 8/13 6/5
59 4/5 10/11
60 4/7 5/4

1 11/8 8/15
2 3/1 1/5
3 6/4 1/2
4 6/5 8/13
5 5/6 5/6
6 13/8 4/9
7 5/6 5/6
8 8/11 1/1
9 10/11 4/5

10 8/11 1/1
11 5/6 5/6
12 5/6 5/6
13 10/11 4/5
14 11/10 4/6
15 4/5 10/11
16 11/8 8/15
17 6/4 1/2
18 11/10 4/6
19 10/11 4/5
20 1/1 8/11
21 11/10 4/6
22 6/5 8/13
23 10/11 4/5
24 13/8 4/9
25 1/1 8/11
26 7/4 2/5
27 15/8 4/11
28 5/4 4/7
29 13/8 4/9
30 13/8 4/9
31 4/6 11/10
32 4/6 11/10
33 8/13 6/5
34 11/10 4/6
35 10/11 4/5
36 10/11 4/5
37 7/4 2/5
38 7/4 2/5
39 11/8 8/15
40 13/8 4/9
41 4/5 10/11
42 4/5 10/11
43 8/11 1/1
44 4/5 10/11
45 8/13 6/5
46 10/11 4/5
47 11/8 8/15
48 11/8 8/15
49 11/8 8/15
50 15/8 4/11
51 10/11 4/5
52 7/4 2/5
53 2/1 1/3
54 6/4 1/2
55 6/4 1/2
56 5/6 5/6
57 4/6 11/10

58 1/1 8/11
59 11/10 4/6
60 13/8 4/9

Saturday 4th April

Sunday 5th April
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LIST 1 - STAKE
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LIST 1 - BET TYPE
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds 8-Folds

9-Folds 10-Folds Accumulator

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

64

994530 298368


